Ben Elisha 5/14/2024 14:07:43

Pag| Talent Slug

DATE: 5/13/24
PROD BEN ELISHA

HOST CELLINI
START OF SHOW

100 LEARNING CENTER OPEN
110 BEAUTY
120 WELCOME
125 BOOTH WRAP
130 WINNER LTT
140 SCHWAB STANDINGS
150 STRICKER VO
160 STRICKER PGA SOT
190 BUMP # 1

SEC ANSWERS AND TIPS

BREAK # 1
210 WEDNESDAY SEC PRO-AM
220 SEC COACHES SOT

- kirby smart, hugh freeze,
- kalen DeBoer, nick saban

230 PLAYERS WITH COACHES VO
240 BEST OF PLAYERS WITH COACHES
290 BUMP # 2

hinson/duke

310 HINSON VO
320 HINSON/DUKE PKG
380 GOODBYE/DALY CONCERT
390 CAPPER
BREAK # 3
END OF SHOW

399 GOLFPASS PROMO

Notes

11:30PM

sunday

sunday

sunday

Segment

SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
oC
SOTMIX
SOT/MIX
VO
VO
SOT

VO/NAT

VO/NAT
SOT/MIX

VO/NAT
SOT/MIX

VO/NAT

VO/NAT
SOT/MIX

VO/NAT

SOT/MIX

Graphics

Time

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:25
0:10
0:25
2:00
1:35
0:20
0:20
0:30
0:00
0:00
0:15
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:20
5:30
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:20
3:45
0:00
0:00
0:14
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:30
5:25
0:00
0:20
0:00
0:05
0:00
0:00
0:00
1:07
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